20/5/25, 12:13

Apellido y Nombre

BARRERA SANTIAGO
BONNIN MARIA DEL CARMEN
BUSTOS MARCELAALEJANDRA
CIRELLI JUAN CARLOS

DI VIRGILIO ZULMA HAYDEE
FELICE ELISA

FERNANDEZ MICAELA
GONZALEZ MARTA LILIANA
LOPREDO NORMA MABEL
MANCINI YESIKA SOLEDAD
MELONE CAMILA ESTER
MILATICH SARA RENE
PARLATORE ELIANA BELEN
PEREYRA MARIA LAURA
PEREZ NORAESTER
ROBERTO AMALIA ESTHER
ROTTA KARINA VANESA
TRUSSO LUNA EVA

Documento

35551131
12627073
34412410
14118534
10642460
43591257
41466640
16016724
5164613

32782092
45426850
11952418
46824418
30509740
17379496
26796289
25660425
46562837

Cant.Asistencias : 18

Encuesta

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,20/05/2025 12:14

Domicilio
Chivilcoy - BRANDSEN (60) 420
Villa Moquehua - 25 DE MAYO 160
Chivilcoy - VALENTIN CORIA (70) 154
Chivilcoy - CALLE 104 (SECCION 3) 274
Chivilcoy - LUIS A. MOHR (42) 65
Chivilcoy - D. ROSITTO (23) 458
Chivilcoy - CONESA (27) 369
Chivilcoy - AYACUCHO (66) 265
Chivilcoy - DORREGO (62) 475
Villa Moquehua - RODRIGUEZ PINO 0
Chivilcoy - 25 DE MAYO (53)
Villa Moquehua - 25 DE MAYO (53) 0
Chivilcoy - LA RICA (28)
Chivilcoy - VALENTIN CORIA (70) 314
Chivilcoy - A. PALACIOS (100) 75
Chivilcoy - ALVEAR (47) 414
Chivilcoy - PASO DE LA PATRIA (36) 687
Villa Moquehua - 25 DE MAYO 354
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Fecha
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Asistencia
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Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
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Cant.

Importe

45000
20000
40000
15000
17000
20000
20000
15000
20000
20000
10000
20000
20000
50000
20000
20000
15000
20000

Importe Total :$ 407000



